
Panevėžio Taurė 2012 1-as etapas

2012-05-19 to 2012-05-20

Total results

O ffic ial

Task Date Distance

T1 pan1-1 2012-05-19 11:00   48 ,2  km E lapsed time

T2 pan1-2 2012-05-20 10:00   43 ,2  km E lapsed time

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T 1 T 2 Total

1 63 Jurijus  Jakovlevas M LTU Gradient A vax XC 2 679 888 1567

2 49 V italis  Bogdanovic ius M LTU A xisP ara Mercury09 654 851 1505

3 65 Lukas  Limantas M LTU U-turn O bsess ion 2  S 790 623 1413

4 33 Paulius  Jonaitis M LTU UP  Summit XC 2 785 608 1393

5 21 Juozas  Kaunas M LTU Sky C ountry Mys tic  2 592 730 1322

6 10 Dainius  Liegus M LTU Gradient A vax XC 2 748 553 1301

7 12 Darius  Gudukas M LTU A xis  V enus  I I I 894 366 1260

8 46 V ilmantas  Šiožinys M LTU Niviuk P eak 776 434 1210

9 75 A ndrej Kovaliov M LTU Skywalk C ayenne 2 775 431 1206

10 30 Mark Tuckovski M LTU Niviuk A rtik 766 432 1198

11 41 Saulius  Sereika M LTU A xis  Mercury 651 517 1168

12 43 Tadas  Sidaravic ius M LTU Gradient A vax SR7 www.skraidom.lt 795 370 1165

13 45 V aldemaras  Gotlejevskis M LTU A irC ross  U ltimaSport 559 501 1060

14 51 V ytautas  Grigoraitis M LTU Sky country Mys tic 795 248 1043

15 48 V italijus  Kovaliovas M LTU A irc ross  Ucross 789 245 1034

16 31 M indaugas  V ilkas M LTU A xis  V enus  I I I 575 431 1006

17 34 Rasa Grigoraitiene F LTU Gradient A vax XC 3 A SK Stratus 309 636 945

18 70 V ydas  Zupka M LTU U-Turn P ass ion 634 289 923

19 55 Konstantin Karc in M LTU Icaro Maverick 399 516 915

20 40 Ruta A raminaite F LTU A xis  V ega 565 336 901

21 39 Romualdas  P ozera M LTU Niviuk A rtik2  29 127 706 833

22 47 V irginijus  Kaminskas M LTU O zon Mantra R10 268 549 817

23 20 Jonas  Kugelevic ius M LTU A irc ross  U -Sport 683 127 810

24 36 Regimantas  A ndreika M LTU Gin Sprint Evo 640 162 802

25 71 Zilvinas  Kavoliunas M LTU U-Turn A irvulf 568 127 695

26 58 Egidijus  Šatas M LTU Gin Zulu 567 127 694

27 23 Jurijus  M ikutovskis M LTU A irc ross  U  c ross 290 396 686

28 68 Mecys  Komaras M LTU UP  Edge 477 168 645

29 26 Kris tina Zujute F LTU A xis  V ega 327 287 614

30 74 Dainius  Jas iūnas M LTU Niviuk A rc tik 270 327 597

31 72 Rinaldas  Marackinas M LTU A xis  V ega 3 300 230 530

32 61 Jolanta Romanenko F LTU Gradient A spen2 299 221 520

33 37 Rimante V erbylaite F LTU Gradient Golden 3 298 219 517

34 66 Mantas  Fabijonavič ius M LTU O zone V ibe 295 127 422

35 6 A runas  Rudys M LTU Niviuk A rtik 415 0 415

36 62 Juozas  Limantas M LTU O zone Buzz Z 280 127 407

37 28 Marijonas  Kmitas M LTU Niviuk Icepaek-3 246 160 406

38 35 Rasa Mas lauskaite F LTU Sky C ountry Discovery 3 127 127 254



38 59 Ernes tas  Stiklinskas M LTU O zone Buzz 127 127 254

38 9 A urelijus  A ndreliunas M LTU IC A RO  GTO 127 127 254

38 67 Marius  Meskauskas M LTU SC  SC orpion 3 127 127 254

38 57 A leksej Bespalenko M LTU A dvance Sigma 7 127 127 254

43 64 Kes tutis  Juzenas M LTU SO L E llus 127 0 127

43 73 A leksej Lobikov M LTU Gradient A vax SR7 28 A SK Stratus 127 0 127

45 76 V alentinas  Raginskas M LTU 0 0 0



Panevėžio Taurė 2012 1-as etapas

2012-05-19 to 2012-05-20

Female

Total results

O ffic ial

Results include only those pilots where female equals '1'

Task Date Distance

T1 pan1-1 2012-05-19 11:00   48 ,2  km E lapsed time

T2 pan1-2 2012-05-20 10:00   43 ,2  km E lapsed time

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T 1 T 2 Total

1 34 Rasa Grigoraitiene F LTU Gradient A vax XC 3 A SK Stratus 309 636 945

2 40 Ruta A raminaite F LTU A xis  V ega 565 336 901

3 26 Kris tina Zujute F LTU A xis  V ega 327 287 614

4 61 Jolanta Romanenko F LTU Gradient A spen2 299 221 520

5 37 Rimante V erbylaite F LTU Gradient Golden 3 298 219 517

6 35 Rasa Mas lauskaite F LTU Sky C ountry Discovery 3 127 127 254



Panevėžio Taurė 2012 1-as etapas

2012-05-19 to 2012-05-20

2012-05-19 pan1-1

Elapsed time 48,2 km

O ffic ial

No Dist. Id
Radius

(meters)
Coordinates Open Close

1 0,0  km A NG1 2000 Lat: 55 .71166 Lon: 24.35189 11:00:00+03:00 20:00:00+03:00

2 SS 0,0  km A NG1 2000 Lat: 55 .71166 Lon: 24.35189 11:00:00+03:00 20:00:00+03:00

3 7,7  km DA UG1 400 Lat: 55 .76708 Lon: 24.2235 11:00:00+03:00 20:00:00+03:00

4 21,7  km SMIL1 400 Lat: 55 .79996 Lon: 24.00585 11:00:00+03:00 20:00:00+03:00

5 36,6  km NA UJ1 400 Lat: 55 .68685 Lon: 24.15596 11:00:00+03:00 20:00:00+03:00

6 ES 48,2  km A NG1 1000 Lat: 55 .71166 Lon: 24.35189 11:00:00+03:00 20:00:00+03:00

7 48,2  km A NG1 1000 Lat: 55 .71166 Lon: 24.35189 11:00:00+03:00 20:00:00+03:00

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor SS ES Time km/h Dist.
Dist.

Points

Time

Points
Total

1 12 Darius  Gudukas M LTU A xis  V enus  I I I 12:16:47 35,58 893,8 894

2 51 V ytautas  Grigoraitis M LTU Sky country Mys tic 13:22:38 28,50 794,9 795

2 43 Tadas  Sidaravic ius M LTU Gradient A vax SR7 www.skraidom.lt 13:26:48 28,47 794,6 795

4 65 Lukas  Limantas M LTU U-turn O bsess ion 2

S

13:01:41 28,22 790,3 790

5 48 V italijus  Kovaliovas M LTU A irc ross  Ucross 12:58:44 28,15 788,7 789

6 33 Paulius  Jonaitis M LTU UP  Summit XC 2 12:14:22 27,99 784,7 785

7 46 V ilmantas  Šiožinys M LTU Niviuk P eak 13:24:13 27,68 776,0 776

8 75 A ndrej Kovaliov M LTU Skywalk C ayenne 2 13:18:05 27,65 775,0 775

9 30 Mark Tuckovski M LTU Niviuk A rtik 13:25:03 27,38 765,8 766

10 10 Dainius  Liegus M LTU Gradient A vax XC 2 11:57:12 26,92 748,0 748

11 20 Jonas  Kugelevic ius M LTU A irc ross  U -Sport 13:47:46 25,39 683,3 683

12 63 Jurijus  Jakovlevas M LTU Gradient A vax XC 2 13:41:05 25,26 678,7 679

13 49 V italis  Bogdanovic ius M LTU A xisP ara Mercury09 13:49:00 24,55 654,4 654

14 41 Saulius  Sereika M LTU A xis  Mercury 14:03:35 24,41 650,5 651

15 36 Regimantas  A ndreika M LTU Gin Sprint Evo 13:30:09 24,06 639,8 640

16 70 V ydas  Zupka M LTU U-Turn P ass ion 13:29:59 23,86 633,6 634

17 21 Juozas  Kaunas M LTU Sky C ountry Mys tic

2

12:00:51 22,56 591,7 592

18 31 M indaugas  V ilkas M LTU A xis  V enus  I I I 13:54:21 22,03 574,5 575

19 71 Zilvinas  Kavoliunas M LTU U-Turn A irvulf 14:03:51 21,82 567,8 568

20 58 Egidijus  Šatas M LTU Gin Zulu 13:53:34 21,79 566,8 567

21 40 Ruta A raminaite F LTU A xis  V ega 14:56:22 21,75 565,4 565

22 45 V aldemaras

Gotlejevskis

M LTU A irC ross

U ltimaSport

13:49:30 21,60 559,3 559

23 68 Mecys  Komaras M LTU UP  Edge 13:52:00 19,21 477,0 477

24 6 A runas  Rudys M LTU Niviuk A rtik 12:04:50 15,62 414,6 415

25 55 Konstantin Karc in M LTU Icaro Maverick 13:23:30 14,60 398,5 399

26 26 Kris tina Zujute F LTU A xis  V ega 13:20:30 10,24 327,2 327

27 34 Rasa Grigoraitiene F LTU Gradient A vax XC 3 A SK Stratus 13:39:30 9,06 308,7 309

28 72 Rinaldas  Marackinas M LTU A xis  V ega 3 12:32:01 8,58 299,6 300



29 61 Jolanta Romanenko F LTU Gradient A spen2 12:56:58 8,52 298,5 299

30 37 Rimante V erbylaite F LTU Gradient Golden 3 15:26:16 8,49 297,9 298

31 66 Mantas

Fabijonavič ius

M LTU O zone V ibe 12:55:04 8,39 295,3 295

32 23 Jurijus  M ikutovskis M LTU A irc ross  U  c ross 13:39:23 8,21 289,8 290

33 62 Juozas  Limantas M LTU O zone Buzz Z 13:31:30 7,94 280,2 280

34 74 Dainius  Jas iūnas M LTU Niviuk A rc tik 13:58:06 7,67 269,7 270

35 47 V irginijus  Kaminskas M LTU O zon Mantra R10 14:10:58 7,63 267,9 268

36 28 Marijonas  Kmitas M LTU Niviuk Icepaek-3 13:00:53 7,14 246,1 246

37 59 Ernes tas  Stiklinskas M LTU O zone Buzz 3,00 127,1 127

37 64 Kes tutis  Juzenas M LTU SO L E llus 3 ,00 127,1 127

37 57 A leksej Bespalenko M LTU A dvance Sigma 7 3,00 127,1 127

37 67 Marius  Meskauskas M LTU SC  SC orpion 3 3,00 127,1 127

37 9 A urelijus  A ndreliunas M LTU IC A RO  GTO 3,00 127,1 127

37 39 Romualdas  P ozera M LTU Niviuk A rtik2  29 3,00 127,1 127

37 35 Rasa Mas lauskaite F LTU Sky C ountry

Discovery 3

3,00 127,1 127

37 73 A leksej Lobikov M LTU Gradient A vax SR7

28

A SK Stratus 3,00 127,1 127

45 76 V alentinas  Raginskas M LTU DNF 0,0 0



Pilots absent from task (ABS)

Id Name

Pilots not yet processed (NYP)

Id Name



Task statistics

param value

ss_dis tance 48.184

task_dis tance 48.184

no_of_pilots_present 46

no_of_pilots_flying 45

no_of_pilots_lo 45

no_of_pilots_reaching_nom_dis t 22

no_of_pilots_reaching_es 0

no_of_pilots_reaching_goal 0

sum_flown_dis tance 706.893

bes t_dis t 35.581

bes t_time 0

wors t_time 0

no_of_pilots_in_competition 46

sum_dis t_over_min 598.893

sum_real_dis t_over_min 598.893

bes t_real_dis t 35.581

max_time_to_get_time_points 0

no_of_pilots_with_time_points 0

k 0

arrival_weight 0

departure_weight 0

leading_weight 0

time_weight 0

dis tance_weight 0 .9

smalles t_leading_coeffic ient 0

available_points_dis tance 893.824656015679

available_points_time 0

available_points_departure 0

available_points_leading 0

available_points_arrival 0

time_validity 1

launch_validity 0 .99899019889866

dis tance_validity 0 .994142392767193

day_quality 0 .993138506684088

Scoring formula settings

param value

id GA P2011

use_dis tance_points 1

use_time_points 1

use_departure_points 0

use_leading_points 0

use_arrival_pos ition_points 0

use_arrival_time_points 0

min_dis t 3



nom_dis t 20

nom_time 1

nom_goal 0 .3

day_quality 0

time_points_if_not_in_goal 0

jump_the_gun_fac tor 0

use_1000_points_for_max_day_quality 0

normalize_1000_before_day_quality 0

time_validity_based_on_pilot_with_speed_rank 1

bonus_gr 0

no_pilots_in_goal_fac tor 1

task_s topped_fac tor 1



Panevėžio Taurė 2012 1-as etapas

2012-05-19 to 2012-05-20

2012-05-20 pan1-2

Elapsed time 43,2 km

O ffic ial

No Dist. Id
Radius

(meters)
Coordinates Open Close

1 0,0  km A NG1 2000 Lat: 55 .71166 Lon: 24.35189 10:00:00+03:00 20:00:00+03:00

2 SS 0,0  km A NG1 2000 Lat: 55 .71166 Lon: 24.35189 10:00:00+03:00 20:00:00+03:00

3 21,8  km PUMP1 400 Lat: 55 .92869 Lon: 24.3356 10:00:00+03:00 20:00:00+03:00

4 38,6  km KIEM1 400 Lat: 56 .06881 Lon: 24.44525 10:00:00+03:00 20:00:00+03:00

5 ES 43,2  km RA UB1 1000 Lat: 56 .11409 Lon: 24.47003 10:00:00+03:00 20:00:00+03:00

6 43,2  km RA UB1 1000 Lat: 56 .11409 Lon: 24.47003 10:00:00+03:00 20:00:00+03:00

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor SS ES Time km/h Dist.
Dist.

Points

Time

Points
Total

1 63 Jurijus

Jakovlevas

M LTU Gradient

A vax XC 2

12:08:33 14:12:23 02:03:50 21,0 43,24 730,7 157,4 888

2 49 V italis

Bogdanovic ius

M LTU A xisP ara

Mercury09

13:57:14 16:10:47 02:13:33 19,4 43,24 730,7 120,7 851

3 21 Juozas

Kaunas

M LTU Sky

C ountry

Mystic  2

13:00:02 43,20 730,4 730

4 39 Romualdas

Pozera

M LTU Niviuk

A rtik2  29

13:15:56 41,06 706,2 706

5 34 Rasa

Grigoraitiene

F LTU Gradient

A vax XC 3

A SK Stratus 13:18:15 34,32 636,3 636

6 65 Lukas

Limantas

M LTU U-turn

O bsess ion

2 S

13:16:39 33,10 622,5 623

7 33 Paulius

Jonaitis

M LTU UP  Summit

XC 2

13:16:28 32,03 607,6 608

8 10 Dainius

Liegus

M LTU Gradient

A vax XC 2

13:48:45 27,79 552,6 553

9 47 V irginijus

Kaminskas

M LTU O zon

Mantra R10

13:16:25 27,48 549,4 549

10 41 Saulius

Sereika

M LTU A xis

Mercury

14:11:07 25,17 516,7 517

11 55 Konstantin

Karc in

M LTU Icaro

Maverick

15:10:49 25,11 515,8 516

12 45 V aldemaras

Gotlejevskis

M LTU A irC ross

U ltimaSport

15:39:17 24,33 500,5 501

13 46 V ilmantas

Šiožinys

M LTU Niviuk P eak 12:13:49 19,41 434,2 434

14 30 Mark

Tuckovski

M LTU Niviuk A rtik 13:16:44 19,17 431,5 432

15 31 M indaugas

V ilkas

M LTU A xis  V enus

II I

15:39:46 19,14 431,2 431

15 75 A ndrej

Kovaliov

M LTU Skywalk

C ayenne 2

15:17:48 19,15 431,3 431

17 23 Jurijus

M ikutovskis

M LTU A irc ross  U

cross

14:12:00 17,38 396,4 396

18 43 Tadas

Sidaravic ius

M LTU Gradient

A vax SR7

www.skraidom.lt 14:35:42 16,23 370,4 370

19 12 Darius

Gudukas

M LTU A xis  V enus

II I

12:46:33 16,06 366,1 366

20 40 Ruta F LTU A xis  V ega 14:24:14 14,44 336,3 336



A raminaite

21 74 Dainius

Jas iūnas

M LTU Niviuk

A rc tik

12:03:05 13,97 327,1 327

22 70 V ydas  Zupka M LTU U-Turn

Pass ion

15:17:15 11,72 288,6 289

23 26 Kris tina

Zujute

F LTU A xis  V ega 15:10:44 11,63 287,1 287

24 51 V ytautas

Grigoraitis

M LTU Sky country

Mystic

13:25:18 9,21 248,3 248

25 48 V italijus

Kovaliovas

M LTU A irc ross

Ucross

13:09:15 9,00 244,7 245

26 72 Rinaldas

Marackinas

M LTU A xis  V ega

3

14:32:59 8,21 229,8 230

27 61 Jolanta

Romanenko

F LTU Gradient

A spen2

15:11:18 7,71 221,3 221

28 37 Rimante

V erbylaite

F LTU Gradient

Golden 3

15:38:44 7,60 219,0 219

29 68 Mecys

Komaras

M LTU UP  Edge 14:14:37 5,18 167,5 168

30 36 Regimantas

A ndreika

M LTU Gin Sprint

Evo

14:35:31 4,86 161,5 162

31 28 Marijonas

Kmitas

M LTU Niviuk

Icepaek-3

14:44:40 4,79 160,3 160

32 62 Juozas

Limantas

M LTU O zone Buzz

Z

3,00 127,1 127

32 35 Rasa

Mas lauskaite

F LTU Sky

C ountry

Discovery

3

3,00 127,1 127

32 9 A urelijus

A ndreliunas

M LTU IC A RO

GTO

3,00 127,1 127

32 67 Marius

Meskauskas

M LTU SC

SC orpion 3

3,00 127,1 127

32 59 Ernes tas

Stiklinskas

M LTU O zone Buzz 3,00 127,1 127

32 66 Mantas

Fabijonavič ius

M LTU O zone V ibe 3,00 127,1 127

32 71 Zilvinas

Kavoliunas

M LTU U-Turn

A irvulf

3 ,00 127,1 127

32 58 Egidijus  Šatas M LTU Gin Zulu 12:29:52 3,00 127,1 127

32 20 Jonas

Kugelevic ius

M LTU A irc ross  U -

Sport

3 ,00 127,1 127

32 57 A leksej

Bespalenko

M LTU A dvance

Sigma 7

3,00 127,1 127

42 76 V alentinas

Raginskas

M LTU DNF 0,0 0

42 73 A leksej

Lobikov

M LTU Gradient

A vax SR7

28

A SK Stratus DNF 0,0 0

42 64 Kes tutis

Juzenas

M LTU SO L E llus DNF 0,0 0

42 6 A runas  Rudys M LTU Niviuk A rtik DNF 0,0 0



Pilots absent from task (ABS)

Id Name

Pilots not yet processed (NYP)

Id Name



Task statistics

param value

ss_dis tance 43.24

task_dis tance 43.24

no_of_pilots_present 45

no_of_pilots_flying 41

no_of_pilots_lo 39

no_of_pilots_reaching_nom_dis t 12

no_of_pilots_reaching_es 2

no_of_pilots_reaching_goal 2

sum_flown_dis tance 634.935

bes t_dis t 43.24

bes t_time 2.06388888888889

wors t_time 2.22583333333333

no_of_pilots_in_competition 45

sum_dis t_over_min 541.935

sum_real_dis t_over_min 541.935

bes t_real_dis t 43.24

firs t_s tart_time 2012-05-20T12:08:33+03:00

firs t_finish_time 2012-05-20T14:12:23+03:00

max_time_to_get_time_points 3 .50051301818955

no_of_pilots_with_time_points 2

k 0.0487804878048781

arrival_weight 0

departure_weight 0

leading_weight 0

time_weight 0 .177211503025203

dis tance_weight 0 .822788496974797

smalles t_leading_coeffic ient 0

available_points_dis tance 730.723311184039

available_points_time 157.382579783979

available_points_departure 0

available_points_leading 0

available_points_arrival 0

time_validity 1

launch_validity 0 .976666567901235

dis tance_validity 0 .909323529806569

day_quality 0 .888105890968018

Scoring formula settings

param value

id GA P2011

use_dis tance_points 1

use_time_points 1

use_departure_points 0

use_leading_points 0

use_arrival_pos ition_points 0



use_arrival_time_points 0

min_dis t 3

nom_dis t 20

nom_time 1

nom_goal 0 .3

day_quality 0

time_points_if_not_in_goal 0

jump_the_gun_fac tor 0

use_1000_points_for_max_day_quality 0

normalize_1000_before_day_quality 0

time_validity_based_on_pilot_with_speed_rank 1

bonus_gr 0

no_pilots_in_goal_fac tor 1

task_s topped_fac tor 1



Panevėžio Taurė 2012 1-as etapas

2012-05-19 to 2012-05-20

Team results

O ffic ial

Task Date Distance

T1 pan1-1 2012-05-19 11:00   48 ,2  km E lapsed time

T2 pan1-2 2012-05-20 10:00   43 ,2  km E lapsed time

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T 1 T 2 Total

1 LSK Masonai 4256

49 V italis  Bogdanovic ius M LTU A xisP ara Mercury09 654 851

10 Dainius  Liegus M LTU Gradient A vax XC 2 748 553

12 Darius  Gudukas M LTU A xis  V enus  I I I 894 366

46 V ilmantas  Šiožinys M LTU Niviuk P eak 776 434

31 M indaugas  V ilkas M LTU A xis  V enus  I I I 575 431

26 Kris tina Zujute F LTU A xis  V ega 327 287

2 LSK Kylantis srautas 3771

21 Juozas  Kaunas M LTU Sky C ountry Mys tic  2 592 730

51 V ytautas  Grigoraitis M LTU Sky country Mys tic 795 248

55 Konstantin Karc in M LTU Icaro Maverick 399 516

39 Romualdas  P ozera M LTU Niviuk A rtik2  29 127 706

47 V irginijus  Kaminskas M LTU O zon Mantra R10 268 549

28 Marijonas  Kmitas M LTU Niviuk Icepaek-3 246 160

3 Saulės skrydis 2866

65 Lukas  Limantas M LTU U-turn O bsess ion 2  S 790 623

70 V ydas  Zupka M LTU U-Turn P ass ion 634 289

72 Rinaldas  Marackinas M LTU A xis  V ega 3 300 230

62 Juozas  Limantas M LTU O zone Buzz Z 280 127

4 LSK 2737

33 Paulius  Jonaitis M LTU UP  Summit XC 2 785 608

36 Regimantas  A ndreika M LTU Gin Sprint Evo 640 162

6 A runas  Rudys M LTU Niviuk A rtik 415 0

35 Rasa Mas lauskaite F LTU Sky C ountry Discovery 3 127 127

5 ASK Stratus 2107

34 Rasa Grigoraitiene F LTU Gradient A vax XC 3 A SK Stratus 309 636

68 Mecys  Komaras M LTU UP  Edge 477 168

37 Rimante V erbylaite F LTU Gradient Golden 3 298 219

73 A leksej Lobikov M LTU Gradient A vax SR7 28 A SK Stratus 127 0

64 Kes tutis  Juzenas M LTU SO L E llus 127 0

6 skraidom.lt 2105

43 Tadas  Sidaravic ius M LTU Gradient A vax SR7 www.skraidom.lt 795 370

23 Jurijus  M ikutovskis M LTU A irc ross  U  c ross 290 396

67 Marius  Meskauskas M LTU SC  SC orpion 3 127 127

7 Sparno broliai 1870

45 V aldemaras  Gotlejevskis M LTU A irC ross  U ltimaSport 559 501

20 Jonas  Kugelevic ius M LTU A irc ross  U -Sport 683 127



8 Lituanika 1567

63 Jurijus  Jakovlevas M LTU Gradient A vax XC 2 679 888

9 Panevėžio parasparniai 1460

75 A ndrej Kovaliov M LTU Skywalk C ayenne 2 775 431

57 A leksej Bespalenko M LTU A dvance Sigma 7 127 127

10 gera vieta jusu reklamai 1168

41 Saulius  Sereika M LTU A xis  Mercury 651 517

11 Panevėžio 1034

48 V italijus  Kovaliovas M LTU A irc ross  Ucross 789 245

12 Panevėžio aeroklubas 949

71 Zilvinas  Kavoliunas M LTU U-Turn A irvulf 568 127

59 Ernes tas  Stiklinskas M LTU O zone Buzz 127 127

13 parawinch.eu 254

9 A urelijus  A ndreliunas M LTU IC A RO  GTO 127 127



Param values used when creating the report

param value

Heading Team results

s tatus O ffic ial


